
 

 
 

DEBT MANAGEMENT OFFICE 
NIGERIA  

 
NIGERIA’S EUROBONDS 
CLOSING PRICES AND YIELDS 

AS AT APRIL 5, 2017 
 

 

 

 

Bond Name 5.125% US$500M 

JUL 2018 

 

6.75% US$500M JAN 

2021 

6.375% US$500M JUL 

2023 

7.875% US$1.5BN 

FEB 2032 

 

Price (US$) 
101.750 

 

104.814 

 

101.853 

 

105.625 

 
 

Yield (%) 
3.690 5.333 6.013 7.249 

 

Yield at 

issue (%) 

5.375 7.000 6.625 7.875 

 

 

 

 


