

NIGERIA'S EUROBONDS CLOSING PRICES AND YIELDS AS AT APRIL 5, 2017

Bond Name	5.125% US\$500M JUL 2018	6.75% US\$500M JAN 2021	6.375% US\$500M JUL 2023	7.875% US\$1.5BN FEB 2032
Price (US\$)	101.750	104.814	101.853	105.625
Yield (%)	3.690	5.333	6.013	7.249
Yield at issue (%)	5.375	7.000	6.625	7.875